
Pharmacist Led
Flu Vaccination Training

£25 OFF
USE CODE 'CPLSC25'

TO REDUCE 
PRICE TO £94

Upcoming dates & locations:

Runcorn 
Blackpool
Lancaster
Manchester
Liverpool 
Leeds
Preston 
Manchester
Manchester

12/08/2023
19/08/2023
20/08/2023
02/09/2023
03/09/2023
10/09/2023
16/09/2023
17/09/2023
30/09/2023

Please visit our website to book: 
https://ahtraining.co.uk/product/vtraining

IN COLLABORATION 
WITH CPLSC

... PLUS MANY MORE DATES & LOCATIONS
AVAILABLE NATIONWIDE 

admin@ahtraining.co.uk
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