

Pharmacist Led

Flu Vaccination Training

Upcoming dates & locations:

Runcorn	12/08/2023
Blackpool	19/08/2023
Lancaster	20/08/2023
Manchester	02/09/2023
Liverpool	03/09/2023
Leeds	10/09/2023
Preston	16/09/2023
Manchester	17/09/2023
Manchester	30/09/2023

... PLUS MANY MORE DATES & LOCATIONS
AVAILABLE NATIONWIDE

Please visit our website to book: https://ahtraining.co.uk/product/vtraining

£25 OFF

USE CODE 'CPLSC25'
TO REDUCE
PRICE TO £94



WITH CPLSC



- admin@ahtraining.co.uk
- 🕥 ahtraining1
- (ahtraining1